Bus

Bus 1 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Singen Max-Porzig-Stralle — Singen (Htw) Zob Singen Max-Porzig-Stralle — Singen (Htw) Zob
12 StOpS Monday 21:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:15
Singen Max-Porzig-Stralle

Wednesday 21:15
Singen Tannenwaldweg

Thursday 21:15
Singen Hohenhewenstralle

Friday 21:15
Singen Reichenaustralle
Singen Liebfrauenkirche Saturday 1412-19:42
Singen Anton-Bruckner-Str. Sunday -
Singen Oberdorfstralte

Route info
Singen Ekkehardschule Direction: Singen Max-Porzig-Stralle

Stops: 12

Singen Ekkehardstralte
Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min
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Direction

Singen (Htw) Zob — Singen Max-Porzig-Stralte

10 stops

Open route schedule

Singen (Htw) Zob

Singen Erzbergerstralle

Singen Theodor-Hanloser-Str.

Singen Oberdorfstralie

Singen Anton-Bruckner-Str.

Singen Berufsschulen

Singen Beethovenstr.

Singen Remishofstralte

Singen Im Iben

Singen Max-Porzig-Stralie

Route schedule

Singen (Htw) Zob — Singen Max-Porzig-Stralte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Singen (Htw) Zob
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min

05:19-21:06

05:19-21:06

05:19-21:06

05:19-21:06

05:19-21:06

07:02-19:32

10:02-19:02


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-4185551561

Direction

Singen Max-Porzig-Strale — Singen (Htw) Zob

13 stops

Open route schedule

Singen Max-Porzig-Stralle

Singen Tannenwaldweg

Singen Im Iben

Singen Remishofstralte

Singen Beethovenstr.

Singen Berufsschulen

Singen Anton-Bruckner-Str.

Singen Oberdorfstralie

Singen Ekkehardschule

Singen Ekkehardstralie

Singen HoéristralRe

Singen Kreuzensteinstralie

Singen (Htw) Zob

Route schedule

Singen Max-Porzig-Stralte — Singen (Htw) Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Singen Max-Porzig-Strale
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

05:29-20:42

05:29-20:42

05:29-20:42

05:29-20:42

05:29-20:42

07:12-13:42

10:12-19:12


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-4185551561

Direction

Konstanz Staad/Autofahre — Konstanz Staad/Autofahre

24 stops

Open route schedule

Konstanz Staad/Autofahre

Allmannsdorf

Konstanz An der Steig

Konstanz, Tannenhof

Konstanz Salzberg

Konstanz Klinikum Konstanz

Konstanz, Sternenplatz

Konstanz Schottenplatz

Konstanz Blrgerbiro

Konstanz Lutherplatz

Konstanz Schulthaifstrale

Konstanz Dobelestralle

Konstanz Ddbele

Konstanz Schnetztor

Konstanz Bodanplatz

Konstanz Bahnhof

Konstanz Konzilstr./Theater

Konstanz, Sternenplatz

Konstanz Klinikum Konstanz

Konstanz Salzberg

Konstanz, Tannenhof

Konstanz An der Steig

Allmannsdorf

Konstanz Staad/Autoféahre

Route schedule

Konstanz Staad/Autofdhre — Konstanz Staad/Autofahre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Konstanz Staad/Autofahre
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

+1
05:00-00:55
+1
05:00-00:55
+1
05:00-00:55
+1
05:00-00:55
+1
05:00-00:55
+1
05:00-00:55

+1
05:57-00:55
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1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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